
Les relevés à faire ou en cours de traitement

du canton de Gouarec

 1 : Lescouët-Gouarec
 2 : Méllionnec
 3 : Perret
 4 : Plélauff
 5 : Saint-Gelven
 6 : laniscat
 7 : Gouarec
 8 : Saint-Igeaux

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

la commune

dernière 
date connue

Les naissances

période en 
traitement

de l'
AD22

du
CG22

date minimale

dernière 
date connue

Les mariages

période en 
traitement

de l'
AD22

du
CG22

date minimale

dernière 
date connue

Les décès

période en 
traitement

de l'
AD22

du
CG22

date minimale

néant 30/10/1882 14/12/1869Gouarec

28/12/1792 29/11/1882 07/12/1792Laniscat

22/12/1792 13/11/1882 02/12/1792Lescouët-Gouarec

29/11/1815 29/10/1882 19/12/1815Mellionnec

25/12/1792 26/11/1900 29/12/1792Perret

27/12/1807 26/11/1882 30/12/1815Plélauff

20/12/1792 23/05/1792 21/12/1792Rosquelfen

25/09/1792 01/10/1792 23/12/1791Saint-Gelven

12/12/1792 27/08/1792 19/12/1792Saint-Gilles-Gouarec

18/10/1792 27/12/1792 29/12/1792Saint-Ygeaux
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